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9:25-bk-10314-RC Santa Paula Hay & Grain and Ranches
Type: bk Chapter: 11 v Office: 9 (Santa Barbara)
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U.S. Bankruptcy Court

Central District of California

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was received from Vanessa M Haberbush entered on 7/22/2025 at 12:20 PM PDT and filed on 7/22/2025
Case Name: Santa Paula Hay & Grain and Ranches
Case Number: 9:25-bk-10314-RC
Document Number:82

Docket Text:
Motion to Sell Property of the Estate Free and Clear of Liens under Section 363(f) Motion to (1) Sell the Estates Interests in 1990 Ferrari F40, VIN ZFFMN34A9L0086230,
Free and Clear of All Claims, Liens, and Interests Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 363; (2) Distribute Proceeds of the Sale; (3) Issue Findings of Good Faith Pursuant to 11 U.S.C.
§ 363(m); and (4) Waive the 14-day Stay Provided by Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Procedure 6004(h). Fee Amount $199, Filed by Debtor Santa Paula Hay & Grain and
Ranches (Attachments: # (1) Exhibit 1 # (2) Exhibit 2) (Haberbush, Vanessa)

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document
Original filename:MTN.TO.SELL(COURT).pdf
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP bkecfStamp_ID=1106918562 [Date=7/22/2025] [FileNumber=108870956
-0] [03edb14236bcaabbc83fd449b546038a477cf3e9799385982d49e3730ce4fdbc2
d9063f0daac519853c390a41328fb10e68dadfb74a1063c6eb5c6f699d352ef]]
Document description:Exhibit 1
Original filename:C:\fakepath\EXHIBIT.1 - Sale Mtn.pdf
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP bkecfStamp_ID=1106918562 [Date=7/22/2025] [FileNumber=108870956
-1] [88f0ad114d7c933f3791141c6e905d59a50a23d2797899978a1f0cffaa003f450
e0f7a7b1b2d6a9b95da8b88391222a76af4ccef3eb99309f20420dd9c458fdc]]
Document description:Exhibit 2
Original filename:C:\fakepath\EXHIBIT.2 - Sale Mtn.pdf
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP bkecfStamp_ID=1106918562 [Date=7/22/2025] [FileNumber=108870956
-2] [94ab6893ec96bab88f92cb850bed2bc5ed3e5a460a286ddc569e979f2f0e15d19
df21166514195fe30bc60672abcc8bff99ce9b4810879f7ffe8741913601672]]

9:25-bk-10314-RC Notice will be electronically mailed to:

Lane K Bogard on behalf of Debtor Santa Paula Hay & Grain and Ranches
lbogard@lbinsolvency.com,
dhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,ahaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,abostic@lbinsolvency.com,haberbush.assistant@gmail.com,vhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,jborin@lbinsolve

Brian David Fittipaldi on behalf of U.S. Trustee United States Trustee (ND)
brian.fittipaldi@usdoj.gov

Jessica L Giannetta on behalf of Creditor U.S. Bank National Association, as Custodian/Trustee for Federal Agricultural Mortgage Corporation programs
jessica@giannettaenrico.com, melanie@giannettaenrico.com

Karen L Grant on behalf of Interested Party Guadalupe Guzman
kgrant@silcom.com

David R Haberbush on behalf of Debtor Santa Paula Hay & Grain and Ranches
dhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,
ahaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,abostic@lbinsolvency.com,vhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,haberbush.assistant@gmail.com,jborin@lbinsolvency.com,lbogard@lbinsolvency.

Vanessa M Haberbush on behalf of Debtor Santa Paula Hay & Grain and Ranches
vhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,
dhaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,ahaberbush@lbinsolvency.com,abostic@lbinsolvency.com,haberbush.assistant@gmail.com,jborin@lbinsolvency.com,lbogard@lbinsolvency.

Ivo Keller on behalf of Creditor AgWest Farm Credit
ikeller@sflaw.com, calendar@sflaw.com

Sweeney Kelly on behalf of Creditor Community West Bank
kelly@ksgklaw.com

Raffi Khatchadourian on behalf of Interested Party Courtesy NEF
raffi@hemar-rousso.com

Matthew D Pham on behalf of Attorney Matthew D. Pham
mpham@allenmatkins.com, mdiaz@allenmatkins.com

Cameron Schlagel on behalf of Creditor Ferrari Financial Services, Inc.

https://ecf.cacb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?2009451
https://ecf.cacb.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?2009451
https://ecf.cacb.uscourts.gov/doc1/9730111813538?pdf_header=&magic_num=MAGIC&de_seq_num=285&caseid=2009451


cschlagel@swlaw.com, dkunz@swlaw.com

United States Trustee (ND)
ustpregion16.nd.ecf@usdoj.gov

Joshua del Castillo on behalf of Attorney Joshua A. del Castillo
jdelcastillo@allenmatkins.com, pmorris@allenmatkins.com

9:25-bk-10314-RC Notice will not be electronically mailed to:
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